
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 
103 

731 

164 

143 

615 

53 

23 

881 

351 

54 

38 

2 

61 

19 

187 

128 

79 

92 

26 

331 

139 

114 

52 

63 

75 

84 

132 

913 

Name 
TESTA Giuseppe Pino 

TIOZZO Emanuele 

GERONIMI Riccardo 

BANDIRALI Luca 

BARDELLI Massimo 

LUCIANO Giuseppe 

DE RITIS Niccolo' 

VILLA Fabio 

CAPELLO Fabio 

LUCIANO Matteo 

VIGANò Carlo 

TREZZI Gabriele 

BERARDI Cesare 

CASTELLANI Gianluca 

PALMERII Evandro 

GEREMIA Michele 

MELEDDU Maurizio 

MAZZILLI Stefano 

PEZZOLLA Gianluca 

BASTINO Sylvain 

ZANELLA Federico 

PEREZ 

MARI Claudio 

GATTI Guglielmo 

PADOAN Matteo 

LOMBARDI Andrea 

CASTOLDI Paolo 

MAZZOLARI Alessandro 

Best Tm 
2:03.645 

2:04.361 

2:05.123 

2:05.241 

2:05.429 

2:05.980 

2:06.175 

2:06.251 

2:06.342 

2:06.983 

2:07.257 

2:07.786 

2:07.857 

2:07.940 

2:08.234 

2:08.294 

2:08.335 

2:08.709 

2:09.131 

2:09.423 

2:10.153 

2:10.386 

2:11.612 

2:11.923 

2:13.433 

2:15.601 

In Lap 
4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

2 

4 

5 

7 

3 

3 

5 

4 

3 

7 

5 

6 

4 

4 

3 

6 

7 

5 

7 

5 

6 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.716 

1.478 

1.596 

1.784 

2.335 

2.530 

2.606 

2.697 

3.338 

3.612 

4.141 

4.212 

4.295 

4.589 

4.649 

4.690 

5.064 

5.486 

5.778 

6.508 

6.741 

7.967 

8.278 

9.788 

11.956 

Gap 

0.716 

0.762 

0.118 

0.188 

0.551 

0.195 

0.076 

0.091 

0.641 

0.274 

0.529 

0.071 

0.083 

0.294 

0.060 

0.041 

0.374 

0.422 

0.292 

0.730 

0.233 

1.226 

0.311 

1.510 

2.168 

Laps 
5 

8 

7 

4 

6 

5 

5 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

4 

6 

7 

5 

7 

7 

6 

1 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/07/2025 17:35:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

ROSSO CORSA 14 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - VELOCI 

Practice started at 17:16:17 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

14/07/2025 17:15 


